Individual Results: Eastern Prairie Regional - Jun 13, 2015

Last First

Rank Name Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Anderson Darren
2 Readman Jeff

3 Hundseth Grant

4 Huk John

5 Robinson Tyler

6 Friesen Russ

7 Menard Richard
8 Schaalje  Gregg
9 Tarasiuk  Mike

10 Page Darby

Category: OVER 45

1 Carroll lan

2 Hickok Greg

3 Harper Robert

Category: OVER 50
1 Bolin Duane
2 Wise Tim

3 Smith Merv
4 Schram Al

5 Whitworth Bruce

Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Syncrude Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Foothills Fire Department
Northwest Fire Rescue

Foothills Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

County of Grande Prairie Fire

Service
Brooks Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Shell Scotford ERT

Drumbheller Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Team Name

Strathcona County Fire Department -
Team #1

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - 1

Strathcona County Fire Department -
Team #1

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

Foothills Fire Department

Foothills Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue - 2

Drumbheller Fire Department - DNF
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

Enter Team Name

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Old
Boys

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:41:98 BYE

01:42:87 WC
01:44:12 WC

02:01:05 BYE

02:03:08 WC

02:11:03 WC
02:16:86 WC
02:34:86 WC
02:55:83 WC

00:00:00

01:48:40 WC

01:58:79 WC
02:02:51 WC

02:06:17 WC
02:14:74 WC
02:15:65 WC

02:47:77 WC

03:26:76 WC

Bye or
WildCard
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