Individual Results: Eastern Prairie Regional - Jun 13, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - Team #1		01:41:98	BYE
2	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - 1		01:42:87	WC
3	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department			01:44:12	WC
4	Huk	John	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - Team #1		02:01:05	BYE
5	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		02:03:08	WC
6	Friesen	Russ	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department		02:11:03	WC
7	Menard	Richard	Northwest Fire Rescue			02:16:86	WC
8	Schaalje	Gregg	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department		02:34:86	WC
9	Tarasiuk	Mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - 2		02:55:83	WC
10	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		01:48:40	WC
2	Hickok	Greg	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service			01:58:79	WC
3	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department			02:02:51	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:06:17	WC
2	Wise	Tim	Shell Scotford ERT	Enter Team Name		02:14:74	WC
3	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:15:65	WC
4	Schram	AI	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		02:47:77	WC
5	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		03:26:76	WC